Ford Nationals 2011 Drag Race
Alastaro Circuit 9.7.2011

Class 100 4 & 6 Cylinder Engines

# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph] Diff Gap
1 100 Hoiska Jyrki Ford Probe GT 1992 2,2 16,134 141,680 88,05

Class 200 Flathead Engines

No entries

Class 300 Y-Block Engines
# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph] Diff Gap
1 300 Peltonen Jyrki T-23 Ford Altered Dragster 2011 292 11,926 184,05 114,39

Class 400 FE Engines
# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph]
1 400 Nikola Timo Edsel Corsair 2D HT Coupe 1959 432 13,156 169,890 105,59
2 401 Tuominen Mikko Ford Galaxie 1968 390 15,499 144,350 89,71 2,343
3 403 Kontkanen Antti Lincoln Continental 430 20,507 107,530 66,83 5,008 7,351

Class 500 Windsor Engines
# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed[mph] Diff Gap
1 813 Korpela Timo Dragster 2010 427TW 8,645 256,23 159,25
2 519 Suojanen Timo Ford Mustang 1966 10,276 212,77 132,24 1,631
3 507 Mikkola Asseri Ford Mustang 1991 347TW 10,712 218,84 136,01 0,436 2,067
4 502 Sievers Ville Ford Fairmont 1980 408W 11,321 159,50 99,13 0,609 2,676
5 503 Né&kki Tuukka Ford Mustang 1966 351 11,450 188,88 117,39 0,129 2,805
6 505 Nieminen Antti Ford Mustang 1966 351 12,450 171,67 106,69 1,000 3,805
7 533 Hirvonen Antti Ford Granada 3,0 Ghia 1974 Windsor V8 12,599 180,80 112,37 0,149 3,954
8 512 Lindqvist Jan Ford Mustang Fastback 1965 347TW 12,706 180,63 112,26 0,107 4,061
9 511 Kunttu Harri Ford Mustang HT 1965 327 13,082 169,41 105,29 0,376 4,437
10 504 Rajala Taisto Ford Mustang HT 1965 347TW 13,230 181,18 112,60 0,148 4,585
11 537 Kinnunen Pauli Ford Mustang GT 1995 5.0 13,246 169,41 105,29 0,016 4,601
12 538 Kinnunen Timo Ford Mustang 1991 5.0 13,617 165,67 102,96 0,371 4,972
13 524 Viitanen Sami Ford Mustang 1988 306 13,836 166,98 103,78 0,219 5,191
14 520 Sipola Juha Ford Mustang 1965 351 13,993 161,80 100,56 0,157 5,348
15 509 Humaloja Jari Ford Mustang GT 1995 302 14,146 159,43 99,09 0,153 5,501
16 516 Saksa Mika Ford Mustang 1989 5.0 14,305 153,06 95,13 0,159 5,660
17 528 Virtanen Marko Ford Mustang 1991 5.0 14,601 154,91 96,28 0,296 5,956
18 513 Lehtinen Marko Ford Mustang HT 1967 289 14,664 149,44 92,88 0,063 6,019
19 529 Klaavu Sauli Mercury Cougar XR-7 1968 308W 14,752 153,19 95,21 0,088 6,107
20 522  Vanhanen Kari Ford Mustang 1987 5.0 14,884 150,38 93,46 0,132 6,239
21 532 Simo Mika Ford Mustang 1988 5.0 15,171 149,25 92,76 0,287 6,526
22 500 Méki-Petaja Janne Ford Mustang 1969 408W 15,178 117,57 73,07 0,007 6,533
23 518 Pukki Petri Ford Mustang 1980 351 15,381 101,81 63,28 0,203 6,736
24 523 Latva-Kayra Pasi Ford Mustang 1995 5.0 15,624 139,37 86,62 0,243 6,979
25 536 Laine Olli Ford Mustang GT 1994 302 15,680 146,46 91,03 0,056 7,035
26 526 Virtanen Jan Ford Mustang 1966 HiPo 15,848 144,69 89,93 0,168 7,203
27 521 Aalto Risto Ford Mustang 1989 5.0 16,176 145,04 90,14 0,328 7,531
28 508 Humaloja Kari Ford Mustang GT 1994 5.0 16,334 134,33 83,49 0,158 7,689
29 706 Laavainen Ari Ford Mustang Fastback 1968 302 16,401 137,67 85,56 0,067 7,756
30 501 Hartikainen Jouni Ford Mustang 1965 289 16,800 129,45 80,45 0,399 8,155
31 514 Joensuu Jari Ford Custom 1964 289 17,927 118,34 73,55 1,127 9,282
32 515 Joensuu Sari Ford Ranchero 1978 302 18,291 123,08 76,49 0,364 9,646
33 506 Pyykéla Harri Mercury Cougar XR-7 1967 289-4V 18,368 119,21 74,09 0,077 9,723



Class 600 385 Series Engines
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# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph] Diff Gap

1 605 Laine Pasi Ford Ranchero 1972 460 11,020 197,590 122,80

2 600 Eiranen Kimmo Ford Fairlane GTA 1967 11,428 195,870 121,73 0,408

3 604 Kankare Harri Ford Mustang Mach 1 1971 466.6 12,752 170,780 106,14 1,324 1,732

4 606 Panhelainen Tero Ford Mustang HT 1969 429 12,800 169,250 105,19 0,048 1,780

5 602 Tiihonen Mika Ford Torino 1972 429 13,058 184,430 114,62 0,258 2,038

6 601 Pentinméki Jari Ford Mustang Mach 1 1972 429 CJ 13,139 170,620 106,04 0,081 2,119

7 607 Koivula Juha Mercury Cyclone GT 1970 429 13,260 167,360 104,01 0,121 2,240

8 608 Méenhovi Veikko Ford Galaxie 1965 460 14,509 152,410 94,72 1,249 3,489

9 609 Belik Mirko Ford Gran Torino Sport 1972 460 15,354 143,030 88,89 0,845 4,334
Class 700 Cleveland Engines

# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed[mph] Diff Gap

1 700 Hypponen Timo Ford Mustang Sportsroof 1973 351C-2v 14,057 156,660 97,36

2 702 Heisto Jari Ford Mustang Mach 1 1973 351C-4V 14,864 149,010 92,61 0,807

3 704 Ikonen Markku Ford Mustang Sportsroof 1969 351M 15,207 143,600 89,25 0,343 1,150

4 701 Virta Petri Ford Mustang 1970 351C 16,170 142,800 88,75 0,963 2,113

5 705 Salokangas Lauri Mercury Montego 1972 351C-2v 17,054 128,620 79,94 0,884 2,997

6 703 Lehtonen Simo Ford Mustang HT 1968 351C 20,335 89,660 55,72 3,281 6,278
Class 800 Modular Engines

# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph] Diff Gap

1 803 Kosola Mika Ford Mustang SVT Cobra Conv 1996 4.6 12,0 93 186,72 116,05

2 815 Lahtinen Ville Ford Mustang Shelby GT-500 2007 12,538 184,80 114,85 0,445

3 812 Mattila Vesa Ford Mustang SVT Cobra 1998 4.6 12,678 183,11 113,80 0,140 0,585

4 816 Litjia Mika Ford Mustang SVT Cobra 1996 4.6 13,021 185,57 115,33 0,343 0,928

5 811 Keloaho Kari Ford Mustang Saleen 2005 4.6 13,940 161,51 100,38 0,919 1,847

6 809 Kallio Antti Ford Mustang GT 2006 4.6 13,953 157,41 97,83 0,013 1,860

7 810 Uusheimo Tuukka Ford Mustang 2006 4.6 14,050 159,22 98,96 0,097 1,957

8 818 Halkola Tomi Ford Mustang SVT Cobra 1996 4.6 14,440 160,28 99,61 0,390 2,347

9 804 Ahola Jani Ford F-100 1956 4.6 14,850 147,54 91,70 0,410 2,757

10 801 Epailys Minna Lincoln Mark VIII 1993 4.6 15,037 148,64 92,38 0,187 2,944

11 802 Mononen Petri Ford Mustang 1996 4.6 15,704 141,79 88,12 0,667 3,611

12 806 Nikkila Erkki Ford Mustang 1966 4.6 15,907 136,57 84,88 0,203 3,814

13 808 Mustaniemi Arto Ford Thunderbird 1995 4.6 16,548 137,88 85,69 0,641 4,455

14 814 Kupiainen Kati Lincoln Town Car 2001 4.6 17,001 134,18 83,39 0,453 4,908
Class 900 Other Engines

# Number Driver Car Year Engine ET [s] Speed [km/h] Speed [mph]

1 901 Haajanen Esa Ford De Luxe Coupe 1941 14,882 145,16 90 ,22



